
 
 
 
 

TUITION SCHEDULE FOR 2018-2019 
  

 MONTESSORI ELEMENTARY (6-12 YRS.): 
 

Five-Day Program: 
Full Day (8:05 am to 3:30 pm) $22,870 
 
MONTESSORI CHILDREN’S HOUSE (3-6 YRS.): 
 

Five Day Program:  
Morning Program (8:20 am to 11:45 am)  $11,500 
Morning Program with lunch (8:20 to 12:45 pm) $13,400 
Full Day* (8:20 am to 3:00 pm) $17,400 
 
Early Care (7:30 am to 8:20 am) $1,050 
Children’s House After-Care (3:00 pm to 3:30 pm) $1,050  
 
* Required for children 4.5 years and older 
 
MONTESSORI YOUNG CHILDREN’S COMMUNITY (18 MTHS-3 YRS.): 
Four Day Program: ten monthly installments of: 
Morning Program (8:30 am to 11:45 pm)  $11,500 
(includes lunch) 
 
Please note that both out Children’s House and Young Children students 
are enrolled on the understanding that they will complete the three-year 
Montessori Children’s House cycle.  This includes the Kindergarten year. 
 
Material Fees and AMI Membership Fees:  

 
Young Children’s Community: $400 
Children’s House $300 
 
Lower Elementary $500  
Upper Elementary $750 
 
(note that while we have tried to account for all fees, additional field trip 
fees may be required for special or unanticipated events.) 
 
Registration Fee (one-time fee for new students and new Elementary 
students): $150** 
Deposit: 10% of annual tuition plus material fee and registration fee. 
 
Payment Options: 
Plan A - 10 monthly installments, the deposit plus 9 payments from June 
through February 
Plan B – The deposit plus Single Payment  (1.5% discount) 
Plan C – The deposit plus 2 Equal Payments (0.5% discount)  
 
Sibling Discount: 10% for each additional sibling enrolled after the first. 

 

Enrollment in each program is for the entire academic year.    
To reserve your child’s place, registration fee, deposit,  
and material fee is due at the time of enrollment. 
 

**Required for current students re-enrolling after  
the re-enrollment deadline  (on a space available basis). 


